-

e TS

e
I~
AR

N
X
A

BEHIND THE CAS

éOWEN_S_Z 88-98 CHEVY/GMC BOX BOARD
DRILLING INTO BOOY AND FRAME 1S SEOMEIED —,
NSIALLAM Q‘II. DECRPION o, DENCRIPTION
RUNNING—BBARD | DRIVER & 1 PASSENGER 2 's/ve" cuﬂnm
l STONE GUARO ! LEFT & ! RIGHT 10 S/16°x 3/4°
8 3/8°x| SELF TAPPING SCREW 8 5/16-18 HEX wAsusa HEAD NUT
6 §1413/47 SHEET METAL SCREW 2 FLAT BRACKEY, FL74
4 1/4x5/8" SOUARE HEAD SCREW 2 FLAT BRACKET, FL73 O&P
4 1/4-20 HEX NUT 2 HDAZONTAL BRACKET. SUPPORI, 3124f
1 END CAP 1 LEFT & 1 RIGHT 2 14 X 3/4 TEK SCREW _
| [TO0iS RECaRED 5/16° ORAL © 1/2- HEX SOOKET + 1/2° WROWN * 5/16" MJT ORVER * 3/6° mut ORVER | |

BRACKET ASSEMBLY
ASSEMBLE WITH S/18 BOLTS

Or faé choss

THE END OF ROSSBRACC

SUDE NUT CUP INTO END OF CROSS
BRACE AT BRACKET LOCATION

BRACKET ASSEMBLY MOUNT O BED
ASSEMBLE WITH S/16" BOLTS AND NUT
CUP AND f14 SELF DRILLING SCREW

BED [ o——

FRAME

MOUNT AT LOCATION SHOWN A1 ®

BEND STONE GUARO BY HAND AND
’Z XKNEE TO FIT THE WHEEL WELL
g SEFORE INSTALLING TO RUNNING BOARD

| e

y PSS
‘ &
| A |
Lo
S 1\\5\1 o)
5B ) )

- e T FASTEN REAR SIONE CUAR
et w TC BOARDS WITH 3/8" SELH
e B TAPRING BOLT BEND STONE
e P g GUARD BY HAND ANB KNEE

e 10 FI1 THE WHEEE wFil

S ,./I);) o
% g v~
y % \

INSTALL END CAP TG BCARD
MTi 3/87 SELF TAPPING BOLT

HOLD BOARD IN PLACE, WITH THE

FRONT RESTING ON THE BCX BRACKET
NOTE:

BE SURE THAT 1/4” BOLTS ARE PLACED

INTO THE BRACKET STEP SUPPORT

©)

]
]
SCREW THROUGH STONE GUARD ,’ 4
INTO FENDERWELL LIP USING IN/ -
By 3/4 SHEET METAL SCREWS. Vo
MAKE SURE YOU DRILL INTO METAL
o o

3 PLACES AT EACH STONE GUARD

@)

WITH BOARD LEVEL TIGHTEN
ALL LOOSE 80OLTS

Ry E/—\ru—\r'u—‘

SUDE CNE 1/4"¢5/8
SQUARE HtA® SCREW
INTQ EACH TRACK,

SECURE BOARD TO BRACKET
WITH (2) 1/4" NUTS

@

REPEAT FOR OTHER SIDE

Choose reliable running boards offered on our website.



https://www.carid.com/owens/
https://www.carid.com/running-boards.html

